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LEAGUE #246: 2025 FUN FANATICS
WEEK #20 - 1/27/26

CENTER PHONE: 874.9918
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 100% OF 220 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 4 OF 15 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

DIVISION A:
1. #13-MISFITS 14 12 4 10651 666 1882 965 2743 49 27
2. # 1-AFAB 10 11 5 11116 864 2248 1062 2863 43.5 32.5
3. # 5-STICK-EM-BROS 13 9 7 10506 813 2384 1017 2844 42 34
4. #11-WELLSHIT 9 8 8 10774 775 2209 1008 2890 44 32
5. #14-TUESDAY TERRORS 3 7 9 10340 636 1779 988 2877 48.5 27.5
6. #10-DAMN IT BOB 7 * 7 5 8203 755 1982 1030 2885 46 26
7. #12-TEAM 12 2 1 15 10367 612 1727 973 2786 34 42
DIVISION B:
1. # 7-PFS 11 12 4 10923 832 2255 1009 2786 43 33
2. # 8-JUS PRACTICIN 5 10 6 10666 799 2152 998 2742 36 40
3. # 4-HIT IT & SPLIT IT 8 9 7 10917 741 1939 1037 2811 35 41
4. # 3-UNO-MAS 4 8 8 10610 771 2231 994 2900 34 42
5. # 2-3 CHICKS & A DICK 1 7 9 10864 781 2228 1032 2981 35 41
6. # 9-THROWING BOULDERS 12 6 10 10593 777 2243 972 2828 6 10
7. # 6-STITCHING 4U 6 3 13 10524 982 2807 1026 2939 34 42
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
#10-DAMN IT BOB 19

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 JASE KINSEY 798 JASE KINSEY 229.6 JASE KINSEY
280 EARL HATCHER 763 JESSE WARNER 220.1 EARL HATCHER
277 KENNETH SPRAGUE 759 EARL HATCHER 217.8 KENNETH SPRAGUE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
313 COREY FLATNESS 890 COREY FLATNESS
312 VINCENT SAIZ 812 VINCENT SAIZ
310 MARK VILHAUER 811 JESSE WARNER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
268 KELI ANDERSON 629 KELI ANDERSON 183.7 KENDALL SOUCY
244 KENDALL SOUCY 618 KENDALL SOUCY 181.0 KELI ANDERSON
231 AMANDA WARREN 608 AMANDA WARREN 165.1 AMANDA WARREN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
316 KELI ANDERSON 787 JO VILHAUER
312 NIKKI MUNROE 779 AMANDA WARREN
289 LINDSAY ROSS 774 LINDSAY ROSS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

265 ERIC VIRAG MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 256 EARL HATCHER
690 JESSE WARNER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 673 EARL HATCHER
307 ERIC DEUTSCHER MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 293 ERIC VIRAG
790 NELSON HILGER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 775 EJ SCHROCK
225 KENDALL SOUCY WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 KACIE KENNEDY
618 KENDALL SOUCY WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 511 ERIN LEININGER
263 KENDALL SOUCY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 262 KACIE KENNEDY
732 KENDALL SOUCY WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 727 ERIN LEININGER
858 STITCHING 4U TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 832 PFS

2299 STITCHING 4U TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2255 PFS
+ 87 ERIC DEUTSCHER MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 73 ERIC VIRAG
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------
+ 43 KENDALL SOUCY WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 42 KACIE KENNEDY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - AFAB
DYLAN CONLEY 164 153 132 449 8173 54 151 216 538 69
CHRIS PLUHAR 181 157 192 530 9068 57 159 226 576 61
HOWARD SHAWVER 144 233 236 613 8445 42 201 257 710 19
DENNIS KUCHYNKA 192 186 204 582 10052 57 176 245 602 44
WILL HIGBEE ... ... ... ... 2192 15 146 203 469 74
SCOTT FOGLE ... ... ... ... 391 3 130 146 391 90

TM #2 - 3 CHICKS & A DICK
KACIE KENNEDY 130 191 166 487 4974 33 150 204 510 70
LINDSAY ROSS 152 120 158 430 6845 51 134 201 510 86
LEXIE BUSH 135 123 174 432 4975 33 150 202 484 70
DARCIE KILLEN 150 164 162 476 6917 42 164 225 570 56
JEFF BUSH ... ... ... ... 3027 15 201 275 788 19
BILLY HUBBELL ... ... ... ... 5152 36 143 223 496 77

TM #3 - UNO-MAS
CHRIS SCHLEPP 204 147 154 505 7236 51 141 225 553 79
KEITH LEININGER 163 145 207 515 8324 54 154 207 540 66
JASON WRIGHT 175 137 190 502 9349 57 164 233 580 56
DEREK WINKLEY 180 148 130 458 1391 9 154 180 499 66
KENNETH SPRAGUE ... ... ... ... 10458 48 217 277 758 3

TM #4 - HIT IT & SPLIT IT
NIKKI MUNROE 90 95 121 306 6085 51 119 208 447 101
TAYLYN KOENIG 110 127 112 349 2169 18 120 153 421 100
DOUG MUNROE 184 202 199 585 8117 48 169 244 617 51
DYLAN GIBSON 237 178 147 562 10539 54 195 268 696 25
JOEL WOODS ... ... ... ... 4860 42 115 160 413 105
TINA POPPERT ... ... ... ... 1031 9 114 137 373 106
KRISTY WRIGHT ... ... ... ... 1933 15 128 275 743 92

TM #5 - STICK-EM-BROS
JAMES MARTIN 105 102 103 310 5151 51 101 149 366 119
CASEY HOOD 130 212 193 535 10091 57 177 243 599 43
DONNIE MARTIN 214 207 179 600 11074 54 205 268 715 15
JOSH HETLER 234 246 188 668 6349 30 211 267 718 9
VINCENT SAIZ ... ... ... ... 4661 30 155 235 581 65

TM #6 - STITCHING 4U
JON CLINE 148 164 166 478 8379 48 174 236 637 46
ERIC DEUTSCHER 140 246 200 586 6789 42 161 246 639 59
BRIAN HUBBELL 192 193 160 545 1714 9 190 203 604 30
JESSE WARNER 242 255 193 690 11009 51 215 269 763 5
BRETT DODD ... ... ... ... 1786 9 198 251 648 22
CRAIG MURI ... ... ... ... 3260 15 217 298 740 3
JASE KINSEY ... ... ... ... 11023 48 229 299 798 -9

TM #7 - PFS
RANDY ROBINSON 162 242 158 562 562 3 187 242 562 33
ERIN LEININGER 170 182 159 511 8542 57 149 207 511 71
NELSON HILGER 201 223 192 616 7936 48 165 224 616 55
JUSTIN GIBSON 186 185 195 566 11122 54 205 247 712 15
DON RICHARD ... ... ... ... 6377 42 151 201 538 69

TM #8 - JUS PRACTICIN
TERRI STEPHENS 120 135 118 373 7383 54 136 199 509 84
ROY STEPHENS 132 128 145 405 7541 54 139 177 491 81
KENDALL SOUCY 225 203 190 618 7716 42 183 244 618 37
EARL HATCHER 190 227 256 673 11228 51 220 280 759 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #9 - THROWING BOULDERS
AVI HAGER 130 132 148 410 1813 12 151 191 487 69
KORSIKA POLKOW 143 124 135 402 1533 12 127 160 421 93
VICTOR KENITZER 219 181 211 611 3061 15 204 253 652 16
LUCAS POLKOW 246 200 223 669 2615 12 217 257 683 3

TM #10 - DAMN IT BOB
DARREN PITCHER ... ... ... ... 1642 12 136 173 462 84
MARK VILHAUER ... ... ... ... 7278 54 134 223 464 86
AMANDA WARREN ... ... ... ... 8422 51 165 231 608 55
JEFF LEE ... ... ... ... 9550 54 176 265 673 44
JO VILHAUER ... ... ... ... 5406 45 120 165 478 100

TM #11 - WELLSHIT
KATRINA STEVENSON (111) (111) (111) 333 4004 33 121 159 428 99
DAVID CLOUSE 177 215 193 585 7827 48 163 242 585 57
EJ SCHROCK 224 247 184 655 10411 57 182 255 655 38
ERIC VIRAG 169 202 265 636 11006 57 193 265 658 27
CLIFF STEVENSON ... ... ... ... 4543 27 168 222 610 52

TM #12 - TEAM 12
JENNIFER MANNIE 90 139 109 338 6864 54 127 176 448 93
SHONA ACKMAN 78 88 115 281 1176 12 98 135 323 122
SHARON BIES 61 108 103 272 1046 12 87 108 293 133
DAVID RICHARD 173 234 179 586 7745 42 184 248 601 36
KEITH WICKHAM ... ... ... ... 5385 36 149 212 573 71

TM #13 - MISFITS
STEVEN SIEBERT 142 136 112 390 6085 54 112 145 397 108
DARREL MORRIS 151 147 145 443 8853 54 163 221 565 57
JOSH ZENT 167 168 182 517 5338 36 148 186 517 72
KELI ANDERSON (171) (171) (171) 513 7062 39 181 268 629 39
LACY PLUHAR ... ... ... ... 1994 15 132 158 456 88
JOE GROH ... ... ... ... 919 6 153 189 479 72

TM #14 - TUESDAY TERRORS
TAYLOR KLANKE 108 59 136 303 5263 57 92 136 318 128
ROCKY SMITH 119 79 166 364 6936 57 121 181 430 99
COREY FLATNESS 162 160 140 462 8384 54 155 224 530 65
DONNIE ROONEY 140 155 179 474 9087 57 159 210 559 61

*SUBSTITUTES*
MICHELLE MEIDINGE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 120
QUENTIN MEIDINGER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 90
RYAN POWELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 96
JOYLYNN MWRIGHT ... ... ... ... 2530 36 70 96 247 150
VAC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD MANNIE ... ... ... ... 565 3 188 217 565 23
TAYLER KENNEDY ... ... ... ... 1817 12 151 201 479 69
KINSEE CROCKER ... ... ... ... 1723 15 114 141 373 106
DAWN BOLEJACK ... ... ... ... 308 3 102 116 308 118
STEPHANIE KUCHYNK ... ... ... ... 1641 9 182 231 594 38
SIM JACKSON ... ... ... ... 259 3 86 99 259 134
CHUCK HARRIS ... ... ... ... 531 3 177 182 531 43
CLINT HARWOOD ... ... ... ... 522 3 174 202 522 46

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
1/27/26 2-12 14-3 8-6 10-4 11-1 7-9 5-13
2/3/26 4-7 9-11 1-5 8-3 13-12 6-10 2-14


